1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2007
2012
2013
2014

Team
Championship

Leitchcroft
Baltimore Hills
Baltimore Hills
Leitchcroft
Durham

not awarded
Baltimore Hills
Leitchcroft
Leitchcroft
Leitchcroft
Leitchcroft
Rouge Valley
Kawartha
Pickering
Pickering
Kawartha
Pickering
Pickering
Kawartha

TNY

TNY

Victoria

Maple

not awarded
not awarded
not awarded
not awarded

Team Swimming

Kawartha
Kawartha
Pickering
Durham
Kawartha
TNY

TNY

Victoria
Maple

not awarded
not awarded
not awarded
not awarded

COR Tetrathlon Trophy History

Team Running

Kawartha
Kawartha
Durham
Durham
Kawartha
TNY

Pine Ridge
Victoria
Victoria

not awarded
not awarded
not awarded
not awarded

Team Shooting

Pine Ridge

Baltimore Hills

Oshawa
Leitchcroft
Leitchcroft
Leitchcroft
Leitchcroft
Leitchcroft
Durham
Leitchcroft
Leitchcroft
Leitchcroft
Leitchcroft
Leitchcroft
Leitchcroft
Leitchcroft
Leitchcroft
Kawartha
Durham
Pickering
Kawartha
Durham

no plate

TNY
Kawartha
Pine Ridge
no plate

not awarded
not awarded
not awarded
not awarded

Team Riding

Leitchcroft
Whitchurch
Leitchcroft
Leitchcroft
Leitchcroft
Pickering
Pickering
missing
Pickering
Pickering
Kawartha
TNY
Kawartha
Victoria
Maple

not awarded
not awarded
not awarded
not awarded

Individual High Points

Robert Myatt (4457)

Rosie Mullins (4123)

Michelle Horne (4048)

Christian Skillen (4168)

Nathalie Bell (4129)

Jennifer Grant (4326)

Chris Skillen, Pickering (4364)
Katie Murray, Durham (3970)
John Jamieson, Kawartha (4162)
Wesley Barnes, Pine Ridge
Anthony Denis, Huronia (3630)
Zachary McCue, Kawartha (4081)
Kendal Lehari, TNY (3743)
Samantha Galway, Maple (4112)
Samantha Galway, Maple (4966)
Amber Wavryk, Maple (3598)
Lindsay Weber, Rising Star (3160)
Skye Barnes, TNY (2647)

Patricia Rothenburg, Centaurus (3133)



